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junior student
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
-
£50.00
£25.00

senior student
£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£50.00
£25.00

professional
£10.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£60.00
-

junior student
£10.00 
- 
- 
- 
-

senior student
£15.00 
£20.00 
- 
- 
£5.00

professional
£20.00 
£30.00 
£10.00 
£10.00 
£10.00

junior student
£15.00
-
£12.50
£22.50
£25.00
£22.50
£32.50
-
-
-
-
-

senior student
£20.00
£30.00
£17.50
£27.50
£32.50
£27.50
£40.00
£45.00
£50.00
£40.00
£45.00
From £45.00

professional
£25.00
£40.00
£22.50
£32.50
£40.00
-
£50.00
£55.00
£60.00
£50.00
£60.00
From £65.00

junior student
£15.00
£20.00
-

senior student
£20.00
£25.00
-

professional
-
£30.00
£140.00

junior student
-
£5.00
-

senior student
£5.00 
£5.00 
£10.00

professional
£5.00
£5.00
£10.00

Styling
Blow Dry Above Shoulders
Blow Dry Below Shoulders
Shampoo and Set
Hair Up/Styling
Classic Perm
Seniors Perm

Colour
Root Colour
Bleach Roots with Toner Refresh
Full Head Semi / Toner
Full Head Permanent
Half Head Foils / T Section
Highlights - Cap
Full Head Foils
Foils with Root Colour
Foils with all over colour
Bleach with Toner
Balayge / Ombre
Colour Correction

Treatments
Deep Conditioning and Blow Dry
Restructuring Treatment and Blow Dry
Kerasilk Smoothing System

Add On’s
Pure Pigments
Style Primers
Restructuring Treatment mixed with Colour

Cut & Finish 
Cut & Finish 
Restyle
Dry Cut
Barbers Cut 
Children under 10

Hair

(price may vary depending on length and texture of hair)





Face
Luxury Facial
Elemis Skin Specific Facial
Refirming Facial
Galvanic / High Frequency Facial
Microdermabrasion
MakeUp

Massage
Back, Neck and Shoulders
Full Body
Hot Stone Back, Neck and Shoulders
Hot Stone Full Body
Aromatherapy Back, Neck and Shoulders
Aromatherapy Full Body
Indian Head Massage
Foot Reflexology

Body Treatments
Elemis Targeted Toning Tightner
Elemis Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub
Elemis Body Exotic Wrap
Body Microdermabrasion (Per Area)
Body Refirming (Per Area)
Sienna X Spray Tan

Hands, Feet and Nails
Luxury Manicure
Luxury Pedicure
Gel Polish Hands
Gel Polish Feet
Gel Polish Hands and Feet
Gel Manicure
Gel Pedicure
Gel Mani & Pedi
Acrylics with Polish
Acrylics with Gel
Infills / Rebalance
Acrylic overlay
Gel Polish Removal
Nail Art / Repair (Per Nail)

Beauty
student
£20.00
-
£30.00
£25.00
£25.00
£10.00

professional
£30.00
£35.00
£40.00
£35.00
£35.00
£20.00

student
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00
£25.00
£15.00
£25.00
£17.50
£20.00

professional
£25.00
£35.00
£25.00
£35.00
£25.00
£35.00
£30.00
-

student
£45.00
£30.00
-
£20.00
£20.00
-

professional
-
£40.00
£35.00
£30.00
-
£15.00

student
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£25.00
-
-
-
£15.00
£20.00
£5.00
£5.00
£8.00
-

professional
£22.50
£27.50
£20.00
£20.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£50.00
£25.00
£30.00
£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£2.00



Hair Removal
Forehead 
Brow Shape 
Cheeks
Lip or Chin 
Back
Chest 
Underarm 
Half Arm 
Full Arm
Half Leg
Full Leg

Combine facial waxing services, buy one get one half price.

Intimate Waxing
Classic Bikini
High Leg Bikini
Brazillian
Hollywood

Eyes 
Lash Tint
Brow Tint
Lash and Brow Tint
Brow Tint and Shape
Temporary Cluster Lashes
Temporary Strip Lashes

student
-
£7.00
-
£5.00
-
-
£7.00
-
-
£10.00 
£15.00

professional
£10.00 
£10.00
£10.00
£8.00
£15.00
£15.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00

student
£15.00
-
-
-

professional
£20.00
£25.00
£30.00
£35.00

student
£8.00
£6.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00

professional
£12.00
£10.00
£18.00
£15.00
£14.00
£14.00



Spa

Opening times

Half Day Spa £10.00

Full Day Spa £15.00

Floatation Bed Session £7.00

*There is a 17 stone weight limit for use of the floatation bed.

Luxury Spa Package  £25.00

Pure Heaven! Relax in the hydrotherapy spa pool, enjoy the deep cleaning benefits of the eucalyptus steam 
room or let your worries drift away whilst wrapped up in the flotation bed.

The Luxury Spa Package includes a choice of beverages in the spa, half day spa use including use of the dry 
floatation bed followed by a two course lunch in ‘The Classroom’. A robe, towel and pair of slippers. 

Hair and Beauty treatments may be added to your booking to compliment the Spa. These come at an 
additional cost and are subject to availability. 

10am start: 1pm start 
Spa Session: 10:00 - 13.00 Spa Session: 13:30 - 16:30 
Lunch: 13:30 - 14.30 Lunch: 12:30 - 13:30

Only the AM session is available on Saturdays.

All Luxury Spa Package bookings require a deposit of 50% when booking. Deposits are deducted from your 
final bill.

Spa opening times: 

Tuesday 10:00 - 17:00

Wednesday 10:00 - 17:00

Thursday 10:00 - 17:00

Friday 10:00 - 17:00

Saturday 10:00 - 14:00

Additional late sessions are 
available on Tuesday and 
Thursday evenings, during 
term times only and subject 
to availability. 

Salon opening times: 

Tuesday 09:00 - 20:00

Wednesday 09:00 - 17:00

Thursday 09:00 - 20:00

Friday 09:00 - 17:00

Saturday 09:00 - 16:00





urbasba Aesthetic Clinic

Price per treatment 
Number of required 
treatmentsIPL Hair Reduction

Lip
Chin
Middle Brow
Feet
Underarm
Cheeks
Stomach MidLine
Breast
Neck - Front or Back
Classic Bikini
Chest
Abdomen
Extended Bikini
Buttocks
Upper or Lower Arm
Shoulders
Full Bikini
Upper or Lower Leg
Full Face
Full Arm
Upper Back

IPL Hair Reduction Packages
Gentle and effective permanent hair removal treatments suitable for any skin type all year round.

Lip and Chin
Lip, Chin and Middle Brow
Classic Bikini and Underarm
Extended Bikini and Underarm
Full Bikini and Underarm
Upper and Lower Leg

£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£40.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00
£65.00
£65.00
£80.00
£80.00
£80.00
£80.00
£80.00
£80.00
£100.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00
£120.00

8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12

£60.00
£90.00
£100.00
£115.00
£130.00
£200.00

8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12
8 to 12

Purchase 7 treatments and receive the 8th for free.



IPL Acne Therapy
Targeted stimulation to reduce damaged tissue and promote new cell production for the correction  
of texture irregularities and a greatly improved complexion.

Full Face
Cheeks
T-Zone
Upper Back
Full Face and Upper Back

IPL Skin Rejuvenation/Wrinkle Therapy
Precision targeting and stimulation of the skins layers to reduce wrinkles and lines, and leave skin looking 
firmer and younger.

Face 
Face and Neck 
Face, Neck and Decollete 
Add on Red Vein or Pigmentation from

Price per treatment
£80.00
£90.00
£100.00
£15.00

Number of required 
treatments 
4 to 6
4 to 6
4 to 6
4 to 6

Red Vein and Pigmentation are available as an individual treatment, priced on consultation. 
Purchase 3 sessions and receive the 4th for free.

Consultation and Patch Test £20 
(redeemable off treatment price)

A patch test is an essential requirement prior to commencing IPL treatment. This is a bookable appointment 
that lasts around 45 minutes.

Price per treatment
£80.00
£60.00
£60.00
£100.00
£150.00

Number of required 
treatments 
6 to 8
6 to 8
6 to 8
6 to 8
6 to 8

Purchase 5 sessions and receive the 6th for free.

Please read thoroughly before booking.
1)  Please arrive 15 minutes before your appointment for consultation. If you are more than 10 minutes late we regret to inform 

you that we reserve the right to cancel your appointment completely or where possible, a shorter treatment may be offered.
2) urbasba cannot guarantee a specific student to conduct treatments.
3) Please ensure you are aware of the price of your complete service at the time of consultation.
4) Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change at any time.
5) Please check your bill and change at the time of payment as mistakes will not be rectified once you leave.
6) urbasba cannot be held responsible for any loss or damage to clothing or personal belongings.
7) Discounts are applicable on certain treatments only.
8)  On arrival you will be required to complete a medical questionnaire. Certain medical conditions may preclude you from some 

of the treatments or facilities. Please advise of any health conditions / allergies at time of booking. If you are pregnant we will 
be happy to advise you on the suitability of treatments.

9) A Patch Test is required, a minimum of 72 hours before to a maximum of 14 days before.  
10) Treatments need to be spaced between 3 to 6 weeks apart for maximum effectiveness.  
11) Please note, we cannot carry out IPL treatments on anyone under the age of 18, even with a parents consent.



brands we work with
At urbasba we work with some of the most reputable brands in the 
industry. Our main brands are the highly acclaimed, worldwide hair 
care brands Goldwell and KMS, and leading skin care brand Elemis. 

We also offer products and services from other world-leading brands 
such as GHD, Sienna X, Thornbush Hill and more.
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Please read thoroughly before booking.

Preparing for your appointment:

1)  Please respect that urbasba is a training establishment and whilst we strive to maintain high quality, industry standards not 
all treatments and services can be guaranteed. Treatments and services may differ in length and quality depending on the 
student delivering them, so please make sure you notify a member of staff if you are not happy with your treatment within 
three days. Commercial timing cannot always be assured. Refunds may be issued if a customer is still not happy after a 
student has had the chance to rectify their mistake.

2)  Please arrive at least 10 minutes before your appointment for consultation. If you are more than 10 minutes late we regret to  
inform you that we reserve the right to cancel your appointment completely.

3)  If you have had anti-wrinkle injections and or dermal fillers, you will need to wait a minimum of 48 hours before having a 
facial electrical treatment.

4)  For waxing services, we require 4-6 weeks’ hair growth to receive the best wax experience/minimum ¼ of an inch.

5) Hair extensions cannot be treated, coloured or cut.

6)  For all hair colouring services a skin test is required a minimum of 48 hours prior to your appointment. If you have had an 
allergic reaction or a tattoo you will need to repeat this skin test. For all beauty therapy services that involve tint or glue a skin 
test is required 24-48 hours prior to EVERY appointment.

7) There is a 17st weight limit for use of the flotation bed. 

8)  Spa access comes with the use of 1 robe, 1 towel and a pair of slippers, should any more be required they are chargeable  
at £5.00.

9)  When making an appointment please note all bookings above £30 will require a £5 deposit to be paid to secure your 
booking.

10) urbasba cannot guarantee a specific student to conduct treatments.

11) Please ensure you are aware of the price of your complete service at the time of consultation.

12) Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change at any time.

13) Please check your bill and change at the time of payment as mistakes will not be rectified once you leave.

14) urbasba cannot be held responsible for any loss or damage to clothing or personal belongings.

15) Discounts are applicable on certain treatments only.

16)  On arrival you will be required to complete a medical questionnaire. Certain medical conditions may preclude you from 
some of the treatments or facilities. Please advise of any health conditions / allergies at time of booking. If you are pregnant 
we will be happy to advise you on the suitability of treatments.

17)  Please note, we cannot carry out any beauty treatments on anyone under the age of 16, even with a parents’ consent. 

18)  Please note, we cannot carry out any chemical or colour treatments on anyone under the age of 16, even with a parents’ 
consent. 

19)  Children must be accompanied at all times whilst within urbasba, whilst you are having your treatment. Children are not  
allowed in any of the Salons.

20)  When booking Spa Access for 4 people or more, the full amount must be paid when booking. This is non-refundable and  
non-transferable.

21)  If you fail to attend your appointment without cancellation, a deposit of 50% is required to secure your next appointment.  
If you fail to attend further appointments, the full amount will need to be paid in order to place any future bookings.

22)  From time to time we offer certain discounts to our clients. These are subject to change, cancellation or withdrawal at  
any time.

Terms and Conditions


