

2019 pricelist

CAVC City Centre Campus, Dumballs Road, Cardiff CF10 5FE © 02920 250 450 ♥ ⊚ @urbasba ¶urbasba



Hair

Styling	junior student	senior student	professional
Blow Dry Above Shoulders	£6.00	£8.00	£10.00
Blow Dry Below Shoulders	£8.00	£10.00	£15.00
Shampoo and Set	£8.00	£10.00	£15.00
Hair Up/Styling	-	£10.00	£20.00
Classic Perm	£50.00	£50.00	£60.00
Seniors Perm	£25.00	£25.00	-
Cut & Finish	junior student	senior student	professional
Cut & Finish Cut & Finish	junior student	senior student	professional
	•		
Cut & Finish	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00
Cut & Finish Restyle	£10.00	£15.00	£20.00 £30.00

(price	ma	Man	depen	dina a	an land	ath c	ind t	ovturo	of.	hair

junior student	senior student	professional
£15.00	£20.00	£25.00
-	£30.00	£40.00
£12.50	£17.50	£22.50
£22.50	£27.50	£32.50
£25.00	£32.50	£40.00
£22.50	£27.50	-
£32.50	£40.00	£50.00
-	£45.00	£55.00
-	£50.00	£60.00
-	£40.00	£50.00
-	£45.00	£60.00
-	From £45.00	From £65.00
	£15.00 - £12.50 £22.50 £25.00 £22.50 £32.50	£15.00 £20.00 - £30.00 £12.50 £17.50 £22.50 £27.50 £25.00 £32.50 £22.50 £27.50 £32.50 £40.00 - £45.00 - £40.00 - £40.00 - £45.00

Treatments	junior student	senior student	professional
Deep Conditioning and Blow Dry	£15.00	£20.00	-
Restructuring Treatment and Blow Dry	£20.00	£25.00	£30.00
Kerasilk Smoothing System	_	_	£140.00

Add On's	junior student	senior student	professional
Pure Pigments	-	£5.00	£5.00
Style Primers	£5.00	£5.00	£5.00
Restructuring Treatment mixed with Colour	-	£10.00	£10.00













Beauty

Face	student	professional
Luxury Facial	£20.00	£30.00
Elemis Skin Specific Facial	_	£35.00
Refirming Facial	£30.00	£40.00
Galvanic / High Frequency Facial	£25.00	£35.00
Microdermabrasion	£25.00	£35.00
MakeUp	£10.00	£20.00
Massage	student	professional
Back, Neck and Shoulders	£15.00	£25.00
Full Body	£25.00	£35.00
Hot Stone Back, Neck and Shoulders	£15.00	£25.00
Hot Stone Full Body	£25.00	£35.00
Aromatherapy Back, Neck and Shoulders	£15.00	£25.00
Aromatherapy Full Body	£25.00	£35.00
Indian Head Massage	£17.50	£30.00
Foot Reflexology	£20.00	-
Body Treatments	student	professional
,		protocolonial
Elemis Targeted Toning Tightner	£45.00	-
Elemis Intensely Cleansing Salt Scrub Elemis Body Exotic Wrap	£30.00	£40.00 £35.00
Body Microdermabrasion (Per Area)	£20.00	£30.00
Body Refirming (Per Area)	L20.00	
	£20.00	_
, , ,	£20.00	-
Sienna X Spray Tan	£20.00 -	
, , ,	£20.00 - student	-
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure	student £15.00	£15.00 professional £22.50
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure	- student £15.00 £20.00	£15.00 professional £22.50 £27.50
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00	E15.00 professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00	Professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00	- £15.00 professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00 £35.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet Gel Manicure	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00	Professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00 £35.00 £30.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00	Professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00 £35.00 £30.00 £30.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Mani & Pedi	= student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00 £25.00	E15.00 professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00 £35.00 £30.00 £50.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Mani & Pedi Acrylics with Polish	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00 £25.00 £15.00	Professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00 £35.00 £30.00 £50.00 £50.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet Gel Manicure Gel Manicure Gel Medicure Gel Mani & Pedi Acrylics with Polish Acrylics with Gel	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00 £25.00 £15.00 £20.00	Professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00 £35.00 £30.00 £30.00 £50.00 £50.00 £30.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet Gel Manicure Gel Pedicure Gel Manicure Gel Manicure Gel Manicure Gel Nain & Pedi Acrylics with Polish Acrylics with Gel Infills / Rebalance	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00 £25.00 £15.00 £20.00 £5.00	E15.00 professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £35.00 £30.00 £30.00 £50.00 £50.00 £25.00 £30.00 £15.00
Sienna X Spray Tan Hands, Feet and Nails Luxury Manicure Luxury Pedicure Gel Polish Hands Gel Polish Feet Gel Polish Hands and Feet Gel Manicure Gel Manicure Gel Medicure Gel Mani & Pedi Acrylics with Polish Acrylics with Gel	- student £15.00 £20.00 £15.00 £15.00 £25.00 £15.00 £20.00	Professional £22.50 £27.50 £20.00 £20.00 £35.00 £30.00 £30.00 £50.00 £50.00 £30.00



Nail Art / Repair (Per Nail)







£2.00



Hair Removal	student	professional
Forehead	_	£10.00
Brow Shape	£7.00	£10.00
Cheeks	-	£10.00
Lip or Chin	£5.00	£8.00
Back	-	£15.00
Chest	-	£15.00
Underarm	£7.00	£10.00
Half Arm	-	£10.00
Full Arm	-	£15.00
Half Leg	£10.00	£15.00
Full Leg	£15.00	£20.00

Combine facial waxing services, buy one get one half price.

Intimate Waxing	student	professional
Classic Bikini	£15.00	£20.00
High Leg Bikini	-	£25.00
Brazillian	-	£30.00
Hollywood	-	£35.00

Eyes	student	professional
Lash Tint	£8.00	£12.00
Brow Tint	£6.00	£10.00
Lash and Brow Tint	£10.00	£18.00
Brow Tint and Shape	£10.00	£15.00
Temporary Cluster Lashes	£10.00	£14.00
Temporary Strip Lashes	£10.00	£14.00



Spa

Half Day Spa	£10.00
Full Day Spa	£15.00
Floatation Bed Session	£7.00

^{*}There is a 17 stone weight limit for use of the floatation bed.

Luxury Spa Package £25.00

Pure Heaven! Relax in the hydrotherapy spa pool, enjoy the deep cleaning benefits of the eucalyptus steam room or let your worries drift away whilst wrapped up in the flotation bed.

The Luxury Spa Package includes a choice of beverages in the spa, half day spa use including use of the dry floatation bed followed by a two course lunch in 'The Classroom'. A robe, towel and pair of slippers.

Hair and Beauty treatments may be added to your booking to compliment the Spa. These come at an additional cost and are subject to availability.

10am start: 1pm start

 Spa Session: 10:00 – 13.00
 Spa Session: 13:30 – 16:30

 Lunch: 13:30 – 14.30
 Lunch: 12:30 – 13:30

Only the AM session is available on Saturdays.

All Luxury Spa Package bookings require a deposit of 50% when booking. Deposits are deducted from your final bill.

Opening times

Spa opening times:		Salon opening		
Tuesday	10:00 - 17:00	Tuesday	09:00 - 20:00	
Wednesday	10:00 - 17:00	Wednesday	09:00 - 17:00	Additional late sessions are
Thursday	10:00 - 17:00	Thursday	09:00 - 20:00	available on Tuesday and
Friday	10:00 - 17:00	Friday	09:00 - 17:00	Thursday evenings, during term times only and subject
Saturday	10:00 - 14:00	Saturday	09:00 - 16:00	to availability.







urbasba Aesthetic Clinic

IPL Hair Reduction	Price per treatment	Number of required treatments
Lip	£40.00	8 to 12
Chin	£40.00	8 to 12
Middle Brow	£40.00	8 to 12
Feet	£40.00	8 to 12
Underarm	£55.00	8 to 12
Cheeks	£55.00	8 to 12
Stomach MidLine	£55.00	8 to 12
Breast	£55.00	8 to 12
Neck – Front or Back	£65.00	8 to 12
Classic Bikini	£65.00	8 to 12
Chest	£80.00	8 to 12
Abdomen	£80.00	8 to 12
Extended Bikini	£80.00	8 to 12
Buttocks	£80.00	8 to 12
Upper or Lower Arm	£80.00	8 to 12
Shoulders	£80.00	8 to 12
Full Bikini	£100.00	8 to 12
Upper or Lower Leg	£120.00	8 to 12
Full Face	£120.00	8 to 12
Full Arm	£120.00	8 to 12
Upper Back	£120.00	8 to 12

IPL Hair Reduction Packages

Gentle and effective permanent hair removal treatments suitable for any skin type all year round.

Lip and Chin	£60.00	8 to 12
Lip, Chin and Middle Brow	£90.00	8 to 12
Classic Bikini and Underarm	£100.00	8 to 12
Extended Bikini and Underarm	£115.00	8 to 12
Full Bikini and Underarm	£130.00	8 to 12
Upper and Lower Lea	£200.00	8 to 12

Purchase 7 treatments and receive the 8th for free.





IPL Skin Rejuvenation/Wrinkle Therapy

Precision targeting and stimulation of the skins layers to reduce wrinkles and lines, and leave skin looking firmer and younger.

	Price per treatment	Number of required treatments
Face	£80.00	4 to 6
Face and Neck	£90.00	4 to 6
Face, Neck and Decollete	£100.00	4 to 6
Add on Red Vein or Pigmentation from	£15.00	4 to 6

Red Vein and Pigmentation are available as an individual treatment, priced on consultation. Purchase 3 sessions and receive the 4th for free.

IPL Acne Therapy

Targeted stimulation to reduce damaged tissue and promote new cell production for the correction of texture irregularities and a greatly improved complexion.

	Price per treatment	Number of required treatments
Full Face	£80.00	6 to 8
Cheeks	£60.00	6 to 8
T-Zone	£60.00	6 to 8
Upper Back	£100.00	6 to 8
Full Face and Upper Back	£150.00	6 to 8

Purchase 5 sessions and receive the 6th for free.

Consultation and Patch Test £20

(redeemable off treatment price)

A patch test is an essential requirement prior to commencing IPL treatment. This is a bookable appointment that lasts around 45 minutes.

Please read thoroughly before booking.

- Please arrive 15 minutes before your appointment for consultation. If you are more than 10 minutes late we regret to inform
 you that we reserve the right to cancel your appointment completely or where possible, a shorter treatment may be offered.
- 2) urbasba cannot augrantee a specific student to conduct treatments.
- 3) Please ensure you are aware of the price of your complete service at the time of consultation.
- 4) Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change at any time.
- 5) Please check your bill and change at the time of payment as mistakes will not be rectified once you leave.
- 6) urbasba cannot be held responsible for any loss or damage to clothing or personal belongings.
- 7) Discounts are applicable on certain treatments only.
- 8) On arrival you will be required to complete a medical questionnaire. Certain medical conditions may preclude you from some of the treatments or facilities. Please advise of any health conditions / allergies at time of booking. If you are pregnant we will be happy to advise you on the suitability of treatments.
- 9) A Patch Test is required, a minimum of 72 hours before to a maximum of 14 days before.
- 10) Treatments need to be spaced between 3 to 6 weeks apart for maximum effectiveness.
- 11) Please note, we cannot carry out IPL treatments on anyone under the age of 18, even with a parents consent.



brands we work with

At urbasba we work with some of the most reputable brands in the industry. Our main brands are the highly acclaimed, worldwide hair care brands Goldwell and KMS, and leading skin care brand Elemis. We also offer products and services from other world-leading brands such as GHD, Sienna X, Thornbush Hill and more.

ELEMIS GOLDWELL.









Terms and Conditions

Please read thoroughly before booking.

Preparing for your appointment:

- 1) Please respect that urbasba is a training establishment and whilst we strive to maintain high quality, industry standards not all treatments and services can be guaranteed. Treatments and services may differ in length and quality depending on the student delivering them, so please make sure you notify a member of staff if you are not happy with your treatment within three days. Commercial timing cannot always be assured. Refunds may be issued if a customer is still not happy after a student has had the chance to rectify their mistake.
- 2) Please arrive at least 10 minutes before your appointment for consultation. If you are more than 10 minutes late we regret to inform you that we reserve the right to cancel your appointment completely.
- 3) If you have had anti-wrinkle injections and or dermal fillers, you will need to wait a minimum of 48 hours before having a facial electrical treatment.
- 4) For waxing services, we require 4-6 weeks' hair growth to receive the best wax experience/minimum ½ of an inch.
- 5) Hair extensions cannot be treated, coloured or cut.
- 6) For all hair colouring services a skin test is required a minimum of 48 hours prior to your appointment. If you have had an allergic reaction or a tattoo you will need to repeat this skin test. For all beauty therapy services that involve tint or glue a skin test is required 24-48 hours prior to EVERY appointment.
- 7) There is a 17st weight limit for use of the flotation bed.
- 8) Spa access comes with the use of 1 robe, 1 towel and a pair of slippers, should any more be required they are chargeable at £5.00.
- 9) When making an appointment please note all bookings above £30 will require a £5 deposit to be paid to secure your booking.
- 10) urbasba cannot guarantee a specific student to conduct treatments.
- 11) Please ensure you are aware of the price of your complete service at the time of consultation.
- 12) Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change at any time.
- 13) Please check your bill and change at the time of payment as mistakes will not be rectified once you leave.
- 14) urbasba cannot be held responsible for any loss or damage to clothing or personal belongings.
- 15) Discounts are applicable on certain treatments only.
- 16) On arrival you will be required to complete a medical questionnaire. Certain medical conditions may preclude you from some of the treatments or facilities. Please advise of any health conditions / allergies at time of booking. If you are pregnant we will be happy to advise you on the suitability of treatments.
- 17) Please note, we cannot carry out any beauty treatments on anyone under the age of 16, even with a parents' consent.
- 18) Please note, we cannot carry out any chemical or colour treatments on anyone under the age of 16, even with a parents' consent.
- 19) Children must be accompanied at all times whilst within urbasba, whilst you are having your treatment. Children are not allowed in any of the Salons.
- 20) When booking Spa Access for 4 people or more, the full amount must be paid when booking. This is non-refundable and non-transferable.
- 21) If you fail to attend your appointment without cancellation, a deposit of 50% is required to secure your next appointment. If you fail to attend further appointments, the full amount will need to be paid in order to place any future bookings.
- 22) From time to time we offer certain discounts to our clients. These are subject to change, cancellation or withdrawal at any time.